

Materiale de instalatii

I.D.: 67698628

Data publicarii 28.03.22 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.303,36 RON - 2.303,36 RON

Descriere: 1 Redus PVC Ø 160 x 110 buc 1 10.92 10.92 2 Redus PVC Ø 125 x 110 buc 1 6.72 6.72 3 Redus PVC Ø 110 x 50 buc 1 4.20 4.20 4 Mufa HTU PVC Ø 125 buc 1 7.56 7.56 5 Capac PVC Ø 110 buc 1 3.36 3.36 6 Piesa de curatire Ø 110 buc 1 10.50 10.50 7 PVC Ø 110 x 0,5 ml buc 5 9.24 46.22 8 PVC Ø 110 x 1 ml buc 4 15.13 60.50 9 PVC Ø 110 x 4 ml buc 1 39.50 39.50 10 Ramificatie Ø 110 x 110 x 67° buc 1 8.40 8.40 11 Ramificatie Ø 110 x 50 x 67° buc 5 8.40 42.02 12 Ramificatie Ø 110 x 50 x 90° buc 1 8.40 8.40 13 Mufa HTU Ø 110 buc 2 5.04 10.08 14 Cot PVC Ø 110 x 90° buc 5 5.04 25.21 15 Cot PVC Ø 110 x 67° buc 6 5.04 30.25 16 Garnitura 110 buc 30 2.52 75.63 17 Reductie Ø 50 x 40 buc 6 4.20 25.21 18 Reductie Ø 50 x 32 buc 1 4.20 4.20 19 Capac PVC Ø 50 buc 1 2.94 2.94 20 Cot Ø 40 x 45° buc 8 1.68 13.45 21 Cot Ø 40 x 67° buc 8 1.68 13.45 22 Cot Ø 40 x 90° buc 6 1.68 10.08 23 Ranificatie PVC Ø 40 x 45° buc 1 4.20 4.20 24 Ranificatie PVC Ø 40 x 67° buc 2 4.20 8.40 25 Ranificatie PVC Ø 40 x 90° buc 2 4.20 8.40 26 Sifon pardoseala Ø 32 buc 3 21.01 63.03 27 PVC Ø 40 x 0,5 ml buc 5 2.52 12.61 28 PVC Ø 40 x 1 ml buc 5 3.78 18.91 29 PVC Ø 40 x 2 ml buc 2 8.40 16.81 30 PEX-AL Ø 16 ml 30 4.62 138.66 31 Teu Ø 16 buc 6 25.21 151.26 32 Conectori Ø 16 niplu buc 10 10.92 109.24 33 Conectori Ø 16 mufa buc 4 13.87 55.46 34 Robineti coltari Ø ½ buc 2 13.87 27.73 35 Robineti Ø ½ buc 5 21.85 109.24 36 Racord Ø 16 x ½ x 50 cm buc 25 9.66 241.60 37 Racord Ø 16 x ¾ x 50 cm buc 8 10.92 87.39 38 Niplu bronz Ø 3/8 buc 6 4.62